Smoky Lake/Two Hills Inter-Parish Schedule: March - June

Mar. 01

Mar. 08

Mar. 15

Mar. 19
Mar. 22
Mar. 24
Mar. 25
Mar. 26
Mar. 26
Mar. 29

Apr. 03

Apr. 04

Apr. 05

Apr. 10

Apr. 11

Apr. 12

Apr. 16

Smoky Lake
Lac La Biche

Stry
New Kiew

Two Hills
Smoky Lake

Two Hills Lodges

Vilna

Smoky Lake
Two Hills

Vilna Lodge
Lac La Biche

Spedden

Smoky Lake
Stry
Spedden
Two Hills
New Kiew

Stry
Spedden
Innisfree

Smoky Lake
Two Hills
New Kiew

Craigend
Buchach
Plain Lake
Plain Lake

Craigend
Buchach

Two Hills Lodges

09:00 am.
11:30 am.

09:00 am.
11:30 am.

09:00 am.
11:30 am.

11:00 am.
10:00 am.

6:30 pm.
6:30 pm.
10:00 am.
6:300 pm.

10:00 am.

09:00 am.
11:00 am.
1:00 pm.
3:30pm.
5:00 pm.

1:00 pm.
3:00 pm.
6:30 pm.

08:30 am.
11:00 am.
10:00 am.
10:00 am.
12:30 am.

2:00 pm.

6:00 pm.

09:00 am.
12:00 pm.

11:00 am

(Veneration of the Holy Cross)
(Veneration of the Holy Cross)

(Easter Mission & Easter Confessions)
(Easter Mission & Easter Confessions)

(Easter Mission & Easter Confessions)
(Palm Sunday)

(Good Friday)
(Good Friday)
(Good Friday)
(Good Friday)
(Good Friday)

(Resurrection Service)
(Resurrection Service)
(Resurrection Service)

(Easter Sunday Service)
(Easter Sunday Service)
(Easter Sunday Service) Fr. Paul Lysak

(Good Friday - Old Calendar)
(Good Friday - Old Calendar)
(Good Friday - Old Calendar)

(Resurrection Service)

(Easter Sunday - Old Calendar)
(Easter Sunday - Old Calendar)



Apr. 19

Apr. 23
Apr. 26

May 02

May 03
May 09
May 10
May 14

May 17

May 21

May 23

May 24

May 28
May 31

June 07

June 14

June 18
June 21

June 25

June 28

Smoky Lake
Two Hills

Vilna Lodge
Spedden
Smoky Lake
St. Onufry
Paraskevia
Two Hills
Stry
Craigend
Spedden
Smoky Lake

Plain Lake
New Kiew

Two Hills Lodges

Innisfree
Ranfurly

Buchach

Vilna Lodge
Vilna

Smoky Lake
Craigend

New Kiew
Stry

Two Hills Lodges
Smoky Lake

Two Hills

Vilna Lodge

Spedden

09:00 am.
11:30 am.

10:00 am.
10:00 am.
10:00 am.
2:00 pm.
3:30 pm.
10:00 am.
10:00 am.
09:30 am.
2:00 pm.
7:00 pm.

10:00 am.
3:00 pm.

11:00 am.

10:00 am.
3:00 pm.

10:00 am.

10:00 am.
10:00 am.

09:00 am.
11:30 am.

09:00 am.
11:30 am.

11:00 am
09:00 am.
11:30 am.
10:00 am.

10:00 am.

(D.L. & Graveside Services)
(Graveside Services)
(Graveside Services)

(D.L. & Graveside Services)
(D.L. & Graveside Services)
(D.L. & Graveside Services)
(D.L. & Graveside Services)

(Feast of the Ascension)

(D.L. & Graveside Services)
(D.L. & Graveside Services)

(D.L. & Graveside Services)
(Graveside Services)

(D.L. & Graveside Services)

(D.L. & Graveside Services)






